Poolsquad®
                     ORP
In-situ chlorine generator by saltwater chlorination
+ pH regulator + ORP controller
76
New
• �In-situ technology: chlorine production without adding salt to the
pool

pH
So
fte
ne
r
in
 o
pt
io
n
Model Pool volume
(m3)
Chlorine
production (g/h) Reference
Poolsquad iPO ORP 8 40 8 EPOI24NPSP-G5NM08
Poolsquad iPO ORP 12 60 12 EPOI24NPSP-G5NM12
Poolsquad iPO ORP 16 80 16 EPOI24NPSP-G5NX16
Poolsquad iPO ORP 23 120 23 EPOI24NPSP-G5NX23
Poolsquad iPO ORP 30 160 30 EPOI24NPSP-G5NX30
Poolsquad iPO ORP 45 200 45 EPOI24NPSP-G5NZ45
Softener KIT23ADOU4L
Technical specifications
Display LCD 2 lines
ORP setpoint adjustment (mV) 200 to 900